
RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS LIMITEI)
(A Govemment of Rajasthan Enterprise)

SBU & PC Rock phosphate, Jhamarkotra, P. O. Jhamarkotra - 3 13 015,
Via & Distt - Udaipur (Raj.)

Phone: (0294) 2348081-85, Fax (0294) 2348084 Telegram: RAJMINES

Ref. no: - RSMM/Phos/Eng(C) / L9 12024-25 / 3go Dated: 22.12.2024

CORRIGENDUM No.-1

Offers were invited for following work from interested contractors through LE No.

RSMM/Phos/Engg[C)/L9/2024-25 dated 1,0.L2.2024. The last date of submission and

opening of following tender is hereby extended as per details here under:

Offers in sealed envelope are to be submitted in the office of Sr.Manager[F&AJ, Marketing

Cell, Corporate Office, RSMML,4, Meera Marg, Udaipur, Rajasthan-313001.

For more details, tenderers may contact Manager[CivilJ at the above address.

Note:
(i) All other terms & conditions will remain unchanged.
(ti) Tenderers who have already submitted their offer need not to re-submit the offer,

however, if they want to submit any additional information / document, the same can

be submitted within the extended period.

t2-
Manager (Civil)

Brief Description
Estimated Value of

Work fin Rs.l
Contract
Period

EMD
fin Rs.]

Supplying and fixing of PVC speed breakers at
weighbridges at fhamarkotra Mines, RSMML,

Udaipur
Rs.75,000.00 7 days 1,500.00

Last date of submission of offers. 08-01-2025 up to 3.00 pm

Date of opening of offers 08-01-2025 up to 3.30 pm

16r
rnrnl

I


